Position

Sub Abuse Programs
Coordinator

Substance Abuse Counselor, Sr
Substance Abuse Counselor, Sr
Substance Abuse Counselor, Sr
Substance Abuse Prog
Manager

Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Prevention Specialist |
Compliance Review Technician
Sub Abuse Programs
Coordinator

Substance Abuse Counselor |
Substance Abuse Counselor |
Office Services Supervisor |
Office Assistant

Substance Abuse Counselor I
Office Assistant

Compliance Review Technician

Substance Abuse Counselor |

Other Positions Held County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Department

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Total Wages

$59,683

$55,625

$49,350

$46,654

$40,402

$36,819

$36,125

$34,147

$30,599

$30,384

$28,157

$26,650

$23,937

$21,773

$18,151

$15,306

$13,485

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,304

$16,402

$15,552

$15,292

$8,815

$14,028

$4,361

$14,090

$9,093

$13,507

$13,028

$12,908

$12,591

$7,858

$10,118

$1,792

$5,118



Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Substance Abuse Counselor IlI

Temporary Or Extra Help

Temporary Or Extra Help

Temporary Or Extra Help

Temporary Or Extra Help

Substance Abuse Counselor Il

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Ser

$10,478

$10,255

$9,647

$8,456

$7,375

$1,755

$1,544

$894

$3,953

$1,125

$110

$96

$259

$133



