Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sub Abuse Programs Coordinator		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$59,683	\$16,304
Substance Abuse Counselor, Sr		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$55,625	\$16,402
Substance Abuse Counselor, Sr		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$49,350	\$15,552
Substance Abuse Counselor, Sr		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$46,654	\$15,292
Substance Abuse Prog Manager		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$40,402	\$8,815
Substance Abuse Counselor III		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$36,819	\$14,028
Prevention Specialist I		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$36,125	\$4,361
Compliance Review Technician		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$34,147	\$14,090
Sub Abuse Programs Coordinator		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$30,599	\$9,093
Substance Abuse Counselor I		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$30,384	\$13,507
Substance Abuse Counselor I		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$28,157	\$13,028
Office Services Supervisor I		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$26,650	\$12,908
Office Assistant		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$23,937	\$12,591
Substance Abuse Counselor III		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$21,773	\$7,858
Office Assistant		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$18,151	\$10,118
Compliance Review Technician		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$15,306	\$1,792
Substance Abuse Counselor I		Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$13,485	\$5,118

Substance Abuse Counselor II	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$10,478	\$894
Substance Abuse Counselor III	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$10,255	\$3,953
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$9,647	\$1,125
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$8,456	\$110
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$7,375	\$96
Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$1,755	\$259
Substance Abuse Counselor II	Lake County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Ser	\$1,544	\$133